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The menu of Burger King from Aberdeen includes 143 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about £7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Duncan Scott likes about Burger King:
Popped in after a visit to Makro. We were served quickly and the food was ready quickly. Food was hot and we
all enjoyed it. Seating area was busy and the only reason i'm not rating 5 stars is because we felt the cleanliness
of...the ating area could be better. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus
usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside
and have something. What Haranuja Mypewnh doesn't like about Burger King:

Oh dear! Slow service, staff only seemed to be able to deal with one order at a time. When food came, chips
were okay, nuggets fresh, but the burger must have been sitting for some time as burgers were cold and bun
soggy from the...amount of mayonnaise. | would normally take something like this back but really didn't have the
time or energy to deal with the staff! read more. Should you wish to sample fine American meals like burgers or
barbecue, then Burger King in Aberdeen is the ideal place for you, there are also delicious vegetarian recipes in
the menu. Here they also cook South American fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and rice, Of course, you also
have to try the delicious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Burger fiing Menu

fippetizers

NUGGETS

Dipping sauce

SPICY MAYO DIP

&tras

SMALL FRIES

Snacks

CHEESY LOADED FRIES
Sandwiches

ADD CHEESE

Side dishes

4 CHILLI CHEESE BITES
Chicken

9 CHICKEN NUGGETS

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Starters

6 CHICKEN NUGGETS

Halloumi

HALLOUMI

£0

£1

£1

£7

£6

Mexican dishes

CHILLI

Ice cream*

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH 100ML £2

Tavourites

6 CHILLI CHEESE BITES

Ben & Jerrys

BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE

BROWNIE 100ML
“0 I ”I [
KIDS CHEESEBURGER

Topi

NO BACON

&tra - Beilagen

SWEET CHILLI DIP

Beverages

CLASSIC COCA COLA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Beverage

COCA COLA ORIGINAL

Sides & Tries

CHEESY BACON LOADED FRIES

£4

£2

£3

£2
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Soft Drinks, Juices & Mixers

COCA COLA ZERO SUGAR £3
Popular Ttems
LARGE FRIES £3
Botiled Drinks
SPRITE ZERO SUGAR £3

Remove Ingredient

NO SPICY MAYO

Tasty Sides

6 ONION RINGS £3

Broasted Chicken

20 CHICKEN NUGGETS £8

ADD BACON £1
(]

Picksed for You

CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL £9

Meals (hidden without

drinks)

BACON DOUBLE XL MEAL £11

(]
Gourmet fiings Burgers
SMOKY CHIMICHURRI ANGUS £9

Gourmet fings

STEAKHOUSE CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

£11

EXCIUSIVE DEAT

WHOPPER OF A SUMMER BUNDLE £20

Pales Muchachos

4 CHICKEN NUGGETS

{oaded King Fries

SMOKY CHIMICHURRI LOADED KING £5
FRIES

Tiings Value Offers

BURGER QUEEN BUNDLE £14

Gourmet fiing Burgers

SMOKY CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN £9

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Drinks

CAPRI SUN ORANGE £2
STILL WATER

Soft drinks

DIET COKE £3
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FANTA ORANGE

Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

Tids Meals
KIDS CHEESEBURGER MEAL
KIDS HAMBURGER MEAL

Modifier
STEAKHOUSE ANGUS MEAL
STEAKHOUSE ANGUS

Dips
SMOKEY BBQ DIP
SWEET CHILLI DIP POT

Singel
DOUBLE WHOPPER
CHICKEN ROYALE

Vegan and Plani-Based
Meals

9 VEGAN NUGGETS MEAL
6 VEGAN NUGGETS MEAL

New - Toaded ting Tries

CHEESY BACON LOADED KING
FRIES

CHEESY LOADED KING FRIES

£3

£9
£10

£4
£4

£11
£9

£0
£0

£8
£7

£8
£7

£4

Dishes are prepared with
APPLE SLICES
BEEF

%ids Meal
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS
MEAL

£4

&) VEGAN NUGGETS KIDS
" MEAL

£4

KIDS 4 CHICKEN NUGGETS

Options
NO PICKLE

NO LETTUCE
NO TOMATO

‘YVegan and Plant- based
meals

PLANT BASED BAKON
" KING MEAL

T 1‘{
‘p-m-‘

‘w PLANT BASED BAKON
KING DOUBLE MEAL

£10

£11

VEGAN ROYALE BAKON KING MEAL £10

Vegan and Plant- Based
Burgers

PLANT BASED BAKON KING £8
PLANT BASED BAKON KING DOUBLE £9

VEGAN ROYALE BAKON KING £8
20 VEGAN NUGGETS £8

20 CHILLI CHEESE BITES £7
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20 ONION RINGS £5
SHARE BOX* £8
Sides and Tries

9 VEGAN NUGGETS £6
6 VEGAN NUGGETS £5
9 CHILLI CHEESE BITES £5
9 ONION RINGS £4

Meals

BBQ DOUBLE STACKER

XL MEAL
ﬁ CHICKEN ROYALE WITH

BACON AND CHEESE £11
MEAL

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

£11

MEAL £8
9 CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL* £9
6 CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL* £8
BBQ DOUBLE STACKER XL £9
PLANT BASED WHOPPER MEAL £9
VEGAN ROYALE MEAL £9
Teatured
CHEESY BACON LOADED .,
NUGGETS
asifgsh SMOKY CHIMICHURRI ..
ANGUS MEAL
SMOKY CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN .,

MEAL
SPICY MAYO WHOPPER MEAL £10

SPICY MAYO DOUBLE WHOPPER
MEAL.

SPICY MAYO CHICKEN ROYALE
MEAL.

9 DORITOS CHILLI CHICKEN FRIES £6

£11

£10

6 DORITOS CHILLI CHICKEN FRIES
20 DORITOS CHILLI CHICKEN FRIES

Burgers

STEAKHOUSE CRISPY
CHICKEN

% SPICY MAYO WHOPPER

SPICY MAYO DOUBLE
WHOPPER

SPICY MAYO CHICKEN ROYALE
WHOPPER

CHICKEN ROYALE WITH BACON AND

CHEESE

BACON DOUBLE XL BURGER
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
PLANT BASED WHOPPER

VEGAN ROYALE

BACON DOUBLE CHEESE XL

(]
Modifiers
CAPRI SUN
@ BLACKCURRANT APPLE

ADD PLANT BASED
WHOPPER PATTY

BACON DOUBLE XL

ADD CHICKEN ROYALE PATTY
NO ONION RINGS

NO CRISPY ONION

ADD WHOPPER PATTY

ADD VEGAN ROYALE PATTY
ADD CRISPY CHICKEN PATTY
SUGAR TAX

ADD HAMBURGER PATTY
ADD ANGUS PATTY

£9

£8

£8
£7

£8
£6
£7
£7
£8

£2

£2

£2

£2
£2
£2
£0
£2
£2
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NO CHILLI SAUCE

Uncategorized
ADD CHEEEZE

ADD BAKON

SMOKY CHIMICHURRI LOADED
FRIES

NO CHEEEZE
6 DORITO CHILLI CHICKEN FRIES
4 VEGAN NUGGETS

9 CHEESY BACON LOADED
NUGGETS

SWEET CHILLI DIP POT(5649)
ADD VEGAN BAKON

£1

£1

£2

£5

£7

£1

ADD VEGAN CHEEEZE £1
ADD SMOKED CHEDDAR £1
VEGAN NUGGETS 6PC

NO CHIMICHURRI MAYO

NO OAK SMOKED CHEESE

VEGAN NUGGETS 9PC

MAKE IT A MEAL

NO CHEESE

NO KETCHUP

NO ROCKET

NO ONION

NO MAYO

NO BBQ SAUCE
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Burger fiing

3 Wellington Road, Aberdeen,
United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
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